binding signatures of both parties to this Agreement are affixed. 

4.2 Completion. The Agreement shall terminate upon successful completion of the Work. 

ARTICLE 5: CONTRACT SUM 

Owner shall pay Contractor for the Work set forth herein in an amount not-to-exceed 
One Hundred Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-Seven and 51/100 Dollars 
($115,287.51) to be paid as set forth in Exhibit “A.” 

Changes in the Work shall made pursuant to Article 10 of the attached Exhibit “B,” 

General Conditions. 

ARTICLE 6: PAYMENTS 

6.1 Applications for Payment. Based upon Applications for payment submitted to Owner